
HawaiiAlaska

HONOLULU

HAWAII

Hawai�i

Maui

O�ahu

Kaua�i

Ni�ihau

Moloka�i

PA C I F I C  O C E A N

Yukon  

PA C I F I C  O C E A N

GULF OF ALASKA

BERING SEA

ARCTIC  OCEAN 

BEAUFORT SEA 

TRAIL OF TEARS NATIONAL H
IS

TO
RI

C 

TR
AIL

MAINE

VT.

N.H.

N.J .

N.J .

DEL.

CONN.

MD.

VIRGINIA

DEL.

MD.

VA.

NORTH   CAROLINA

SOUTH CAROLINA

KENTUCKY

TENNESSEE

MISSISSIPPI

LOUISIANA
TEXAS

OKLAHOMA

KANSAS

NEBRASKA

SOUTH         DAKOTA

NORTH  DAKOTA

MONTANA

WASHINGTON

OREGON

CALIFORNIA

NEVADA

ARIZONA

NEW MEXICO

UTAH

IDAHO

WYOMING

COLORADO

ARKANSAS

ALABAMA

GEORGIA

FLORIDA

OHIO
INDIANA

ILL INOIS

MICHIGAN

WISCONSIN

IOWA

MISSOURI

MINNESOTA

MASS.

R. I .

NEW  YORK

PENNSYLVANIA

WEST
VIRGINIA

ALASKA

UNITED STATES

MEXICO

C
A

N
A

D
A

U
N

ITED
     STA

TES

U
N

IT
ED

 S
TA

TE
S 

C
A

N
A

D
A

UNITED STA
TES  

M
EXICO

  

UNITED STATES

CANADA

OLYMPIA

SALEM

PORTLAND

OREGON CITY

HELENA

BOZEMAN

OGDEN

MISSOULA
GREAT FALLS

BISMARCK

BILLINGS

FARGO AUGUSTA

MONTPELIER

BUFFALO

CONCORD

BOISE

LOS
ANGELES

SAN DIEGO

RIVERSIDE

LAS VEGAS

MINNEAPOLIS
ST. PAUL

ALBANY
SYRACUSE

ROCHESTERPIERRE
PROVIDENCE

HARTFORD

NEW YORK 
CITY

LANSING

GRAND RAPIDS
MADISON

TRENTON

PHILADELPHIA
PITTSBURGH

DES MOINES

CHEYENNE

CASPER

CARSON
CITY

SACRAMENTO

LINCOLN

OMAHA

COUNCIL BLUFFS

ST. JOSEPH

ATCHISON

COLUMBUS

DAYTON

CINCINNATI

CLEVELAND

AKRON

TOLEDO

DETROIT

MILWAUKEE

CHICAGO

ANNAPOLIS
WASHINGTON, D.C.

BALTIMORE
DOVER

INDIANAPOLIS

SPRINGFIELD

ST. LOUIS

NAUVOO

TOPEKA

FRANKFORT

JEFFERSON CITY

KANSAS CITY

INDEPENDENCE

RALEIGH

CHARLOTTE

MORGANTON

ABINGDON

NASHVILLE

ELIZABETHTON

CHATTANOOGAOKLAHOMA CITY

TAHLEQUAH

COLUMBIA

CHARLESTON

LITTLE ROCK

PHOENIX

TUCSON

SALT LAKE
CITY

ALBUQUERQUE

DURANGO

EL PASO

MONTGOMERY
SELMA

ATLANTA

MEMPHIS

JACKSON

NATCHEZ

NEW
ORLEANS

TALLAHASSEE

PENSACOLA

HILO

KAILUA-KONA

JACKSONVILLE

TAMPA

ORLANDO

MIAMI

ST. PETERSBURG

BATON
ROUGE

AUSTIN

SAN ANTONIO

DALLASFT WORTH

HOUSTON

CHARLESTON

RICHMOND

NORFOLK
See inset map below

WINSTON-
SALEM

HARRISBURG

SEATTLE

BOSTON

SANTA FE

DENVER

SAN
FRANCISCO

NOME

ANCHORAGE

SEWARD

JUNEAU

BATTLE
CREEK

BOULDER

CHARLOTTESVILLE

WILLIAMSBURG

CORVALLIS

CUMBERLAND

DULUTH
EUGENE

FAYETTEVILLE

COLLEGE STATION

NACOGDOCHES

FLAGSTAFF

GRAND JUNCTION

HAGERSTOWN

HUNTSVILLE

CLEVELAND
 

ITHACA

JANESVILLE

JOHNSON CITY

LAREDO

LAS CRUCES

LAWRENCE

LEWISTON

MONTEREY

MURFREESBORO

MUSKEGON

NAPLES

NEWPORT

AMHERST

SPRINGFIELD

OAKLAND STOCKTON

POCATELLO

POUGHKEEPSIE

PITTSFIELD

REDDING

MEDFORD

RENO

KENNEWICK

RICHLAND PASCO

ROANOKE

ELKIN

SALINAS

SAN JOSE

SANTA BARBARA

SAN LUIS
OBISPO

ST. GEORGE

SIOUX CITY

SPRINGFIELD

UTICA

WILMINGTON

VIRGINIA
BEACH

ANNAPOLIS
WASHINGTON, D.C.

BALTIMORE
DOVER

RICHMOND WILLIAMSBURG

WAUSAU

WEST PALM BEACH

YUMA

95

93

87

84

80

68

78 

64 

64 

85 

40 

95 

95

26 20 

20 

40 

59 

24 65

55

59

12

49

20

10

30

35

27
44

40

35

70

70

45

20

10

35

37

85 

85 
75 

75 

10 

65 

4

16

95 

81 79 

77 

81 

64 

64 

57

55

24

72

44

35

80

80

29

75

75

74

65

71

65

69

70 

83 

64 

95 

95

70 

83 

76 

79 94 94 

96 

43 

90 

39 

35

90

90

90

86

70

76

15

84

84

15

82

5

5

5

8

10

10

17

40

19

25

25

80

80

29

94

43 

88 
39

5574

69 

75 

75 

70 

77 

71 

81

81

88

91

90

9590

89

80
90

90
94

196

135

Lake
Okeechobee

Finger
Lakes

Columbia      

Snake 

 Missouri  

Yellowsto
ne 

Great
Salt

Lake

Lake of
the Woods

Pyramid
Lake

Walker
Lake

Salton
  Sea

Sacram
en

to
  

San  Joaquin
 

Gre
en

 

Pe
co

s 

Canadian 

Niobrara 

Arkansas 

Pla
tte

 

M
issouri   

Tennessee 

M
ississip

p
i 

Mississippi 

White   

A
rkansas 

Ohio 

Colorado 

Rio Grande 

LAKE  ONTARIO 

LAKE   HU
RO

N
  

LAKE          SUPERIOR  

LA
K

E 
  

  
  M

IC
H

IG
A

N
 

LAKE    
ERIE 

G U L F  O F  A M E R I C A

A T L A N T I C

O C E A N

P A C I F I C

O C E A N

A
la

ba
m

a 

Bureau of Land ManagementNational Forest System

MEM Memorial
NB National Battlefield
NBP National Battlefield Park
NHP National Historical Park
NHS National Historic Site
NL National Lakeshore
NM National Monument
N MEM National Memorial
NMP National Military Park

NP National Park
N PRES National Preserve
NRA National Recreation Area
NRR National Recreational River
N RES National Reserve
NS National Seashore
NSR National Scenic Riverway
PKWY Parkway

NF National Forest
NG National Grassland

NWR   National Wildlife Refuge

Fish and Wildlife ServiceNote:  Abbreviations at right 
are for federal lands shown 
on this map. In many places, 
exact trail locations have not 
yet been determined. Portions 
of the trails indicated on this 
map may not be accessible for 
public use. Please check with 
individual trail clubs and man-
aging offices for the latest 
available trail locations. 

National Park System

Map revised September 2024.

Only national park, forest areas, and
wildlife refuges that relate to the
National Trails System are shown.
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The four trails shown here as
separate lines actually follow
the same route in much of
Nebraska and Wyoming. 
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